MWDOC Electrical System Rehabilitiation Project
May 29, 2019

Bid Detail

Avram
Electric

Bergelectric

GA Technical
Services

Baker
Electric

AMTEK
Construction

Halcyon
Electric

Minaco
America

Mobilization/Demobilization

$18,000

$10,000

$4,500

$13,193

$29,828

$40,000

$10,000

New Circuit Breaker at existing Transformer
(T-22), and new 600A feeder to MWDOC
Administration Building, including Relay
Coordination Study and Arc Flash sticker
recommendations

$70,000

$63,534

$8,250

$135,632

$90,374

$80,000

$85,000

Procurement and installation of new 600A
MSB, including re-connection of all existing
feeders. Removal and demolition of old 400A
switchboard, associated disconnect switch
and feeders, and patching of walls and
ceilings.

$51,883

$62,241

$53,250

$42,785

$43,491

$74,000

$177,000

Procurement and installation of new
112.5KVA transformer, Panel L, and
associated feeder, including removal and
demolition of existing 45KVA transformer.

$40,000

$45,561

$145,500

$32,816

$42,736

$75,000

$50,000

Procurement and installation of 600A manual
transfer switch and generator tap box, and
associated feeder

$28,000

$20,500

$43,175

$27,575

$36,524

$55,000

$70,000

Final testing, completion of Punch List, and all
necessary training

$6,000

$19,363

$3,650

$11,860

$36,193

$10,000

$5,000

Total Price

$213,883

$221,199

$258,325

$263,861

$279,146

$334,000

$397,000




