MWDOC Electrical System Rehabilitiation Project								
May 29, 2019								
	Bid Detail	Avram	Bergelectric	GA Technical	Baker	AMTEK	Halcyon	Minaco
	Dia Detail	Electric	bergelectric	Services	Electric	Construction	Electric	America
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$18,000	\$10,000	\$4,500	\$13,193	\$29,828	\$40,000	\$10,000
2	New Circuit Breaker at existing Transformer (T-22), and new 600A feeder to MWDOC Administration Building, including Relay Coordination Study and Arc Flash sticker recommendations	\$70,000	\$63,534	\$8,250	\$135,632	\$90,374	\$80,000	\$85,000
3	Procurement and installation of new 600A MSB, including re-connection of all existing feeders. Removal and demolition of old 400A switchboard, associated disconnect switch and feeders, and patching of walls and ceilings.	\$51,883	\$62,241	\$53,250	\$42,785	\$43,491	\$74,000	\$177,000
4	Procurement and installation of new 112.5KVA transformer, Panel L, and associated feeder, including removal and demolition of existing 45KVA transformer.	\$40,000	\$45,561	\$145,500	\$32,816	\$42,736	\$75,000	\$50,000
5	Procurement and installation of 600A manual transfer switch and generator tap box, and associated feeder	\$28,000	\$20,500	\$43,175	\$27,575	\$36,524	\$55,000	\$70,000
6	Final testing, completion of Punch List, and all necessary training	\$6,000	\$19,363	\$3,650	\$11,860	\$36,193	\$10,000	\$5,000

\$221,199

\$258,325

\$263,861

\$279,146

\$334,000

\$397,000

\$213,883

**Total Price**